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Skills For the Information Age (SFIA)

StandardRate card

Delivery and

operation

People and
skills

Relationships
and

Strategy Change and Development
and ) and
. transformation . .
architecture implementation
1. Follow £400 £400 £400
2. Assist £995 £995 £995
3. Apply £1,230 £1,230 £1,230
4. Enable £1,625 £1,625 £1,625
5. Ensure,
advise £2,150 £2,150 £2,150
6. Initiate,
influence £2,400 £2,400 £2,400
7. Set
strategy,
inspire, £2,855 £2,855 £2,855
mobilise

KPMG G- Gloud

Standards for consulting day rates

£400
£995
£1,230

£1,625

£2,150

£2,400

£2,855

» Consultant’s working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.

» Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays.

» Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday.

£400
£995
£1,230

£1,625

£2,150

£2,400

£2,855

engagement
£400

£995

£1,230

£1,625

£2,150

£2,400

£2,855

» Travel, mileage subsistence: Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department’s standard travel and

subsistence rates outside M25.
* Mileage: As for travel, mileage subsistence.

» Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate.

» Availability and Conflict of Interest - commencement of an engagement is subject to the availability of KPMG
staff and upon completion of KPMG’s Conflict of Interest and Independence check.
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This proposal is made by KPMG LLP, a UK limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organisation of
independent firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited (‘KPMG International”), a private English company limited by
guarantee. The proposals set out in this document do not constitute an offer capable of acceptance. They are in all respects subject
to satisfactory completion of KPMG's procedures to evaluate prospective clients and engagements, including independence and
conflict checking procedures and, the negotiation, agreement, and signing of a specific engagement letter or contract. KPMG
International and its related entities provide no services to clients. No member firm has any authority to obligate or bind KPMG
International, any of its related entities or any other member firm vis-a-vis third parties, nor does KPMG International or any of its
related entities have any such authority to obligate or bind any member firm.

© 2024 KPMG LLP, a UK limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organisation of independent member
firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved.

The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organisation.
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