

G-Cloud 14 SFIA Rate Card

A KPMG Service for G-Cloud 14



April 2024 kpmg.co.uk

Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Standard Rate card

		Strategy and architecture	Change and transformation	Development and implementation	Delivery and operation	People and skills	Relationships and engagement
1.	Follow	£400	£400	£400	£400	£400	£400
2.	Assist	£995	£995	£995	£995	£995	£995
3.	Apply	£1,230	£1,230	£1,230	£1,230	£1,230	£1,230
4.	Enable	£1,625	£1,625	£1,625	£1,625	£1,625	£1,625
5.	Ensure, advise	£2,150	£2,150	£2,150	£2,150	£2,150	£2,150
6.	Initiate, influence	£2,400	£2,400	£2,400	£2,400	£2,400	£2,400
7.	Set strategy, inspire, mobilise	£2,855	£2,855	£2,855	£2,855	£2,855	£2,855

KPMG G– Cloud Standards for consulting day rates

- Consultant's working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.
- Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays.
- Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday.
- Travel, mileage subsistence: Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25.
- Mileage: As for travel, mileage subsistence.
- Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate.
- Availability and Conflict of Interest commencement of an engagement is subject to the availability of KPMG staff and upon completion of KPMG's Conflict of Interest and Independence check.







kpmg.com/uk

This proposal is made by KPMG LLP, a UK limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organisation of independent firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited ("KPMG International"), a private English company limited by guarantee. The proposals set out in this document do not constitute an offer capable of acceptance. They are in all respects subject to satisfactory completion of KPMG's procedures to evaluate prospective clients and engagements, including independence and conflict checking procedures and, the negotiation, agreement, and signing of a specific engagement letter or contract. KPMG International and its related entities provide no services to clients. No member firm has any authority to obligate or bind KPMG International, any of its related entities or any other member firm vis-à-vis third parties, nor does KPMG International or any of its related entities have any such authority to obligate or bind any member firm.

© 2024 KPMG LLP, a UK limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organisation of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved.

The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organisation. Document classification: KPMG Confidential